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SSO EASSS INTERESTED PARTIES LISTING _December 1, 2009
Name Company Telephone Number Email Address

Felicia Wilson L‐3 Global Security and Engineering Solutions 703‐375‐5414 felicia.wilson@L‐3Com.com

Gerald Hanson L‐3 Global Security and Engineering Solutions 703‐375‐6614 Gerald.Hanson@L‐3Com.com

Tan  Aslam International Computer Systems, Inc. 301‐614‐3989 tanaslam@ics‐systems.us
Richard Strube Strube Industries 607‐754‐1478 restrube@stny.rr.com

Dom Mullori Analytical Services & Materials  757‐865‐7093, ext 310 mullori@asm‐usa.com

Jack Larsen SP Systems Inc. 301‐614‐1322 jlarsen@sp‐systems.com

Henry J. Pierce, Jr.  Tellus Applied Sciences, Inc. 757‐220‐3182 pierce@tellusappliedsciences.com

Jingli Yang Earth Resources Technology, Inc. 301‐323‐1435 Jingli.yang@ertcorp.com

Eric Brice System Planning Corporation 703‐351‐8353 ebrice@sysplan.com

Dr. Thomas DeFelice Science and Technology Corporation 410‐259‐8046 defelice@stcnet.com

Hazel Gentry Wyle Integrated Science and Engineering 281‐212‐1216 hgentry@wylehou.com

Patti Hamilton Hamilton Consulting Solutions Corpg . 757‐558‐2442 hamiltonp@hamilton‐csc.com

James H. Suttle Trecolote Research, Inc. 805‐964‐6963 JSuttle@Tecolote.com

Aaron McMichael Genex Systems  757‐224‐4054 aaron.mcmichael@genexsystems.com

Please contact Timothy Cannella at timothy.p.cannella@nasa.gov if you would like to be added to the Interested Party
name of the point of contact, organization name, phone number and email address.
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